

25 RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ 1140/24
Ram Karan AND ANR. Vs. Surat Singh AND ORS.

06.08.2025

Present: Ms. Prabha Mishra Ld. counsel for the appellants
alongwith appellant no.2 in person.
Ld. counsel for the respondent.

Final arguments heard.

List the matter for orders on **21.08.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/06.08.2025